NSTS 0815-E0231I 1 / 10 Subject to change
NARDA BROADBAND FIELD METER
NBM-550
Measuring electric
and magnetic
fields
ranging from low frequency
to microwaves

* See separate data sheets for probe specifications
NSTS 0815-E0231I 9 / 10 Subject to change
ORDERING INFORMATION
NBM-550 Part Number (P/N)
NBM-500 Set 1, Narda Broadband Field Meter                                             - Probes are not included -
Set includes:
- NBM-550 Basic Unit (2401/01B)
- Hard case for NBM-500 Series, holds meter and up to 5 probes (2400/90.06)
- Power Supply 9VDC, 100V-240VAC (2259/92.06)
- Battery, Rechargeable, NiMH (2x 2259/92.07)
- Shoulder Strap, 1m (2244/90.49)
- Tripod, bench top, 0.16m (2244/90.32)
- Cable, USB Interface for NBM-550, 2 m (2400/90.05)
- Software, NBM-TS, PC Transfer (2400/93.01)
- Operating Manual NBM-550
- Calibration Certificate
2400/101B
NBM-500 Set 13, 1Hz-6GHz with EHP-50F, NBM-550, EF0691
Set includes:
- all parts from NBM-500 Set 1 (2400/101B)
- all parts from EHP-50F E&H Field Analyzer Set, 1Hz-400kHz (2404/103)
- Probe EF 0691, E-Field,100kHz-6GHz (2402/14B)
- Tripod, Non-Conductive, 1.65m, with Carrying Bag (2244/90.31)
2400/113
NBM-500 Set 15, 1Hz-3GHz with EHP-50F, NBM-550, EF0391
Set includes:
- all parts from NBM-500 Set 1 (2400/101B)
- all parts from EHP-50F E&H Field Analyzer Set, 1Hz-400kHz (2404/103)
- Probe EF 0391, E-Field,100kHz-3GHz (2402/01B)
- Tripod, Non-Conductive, 1.65m, with Carrying Bag (2244/90.31)
2400/115
Options Set for NBM-550: GPS, Voice Recorder, Conditional Logging
Includes: GPS Receiver for NBM-550, GPS Mounting Set, Earphone, 3.5mm Plug, Option Key,
GPS/Voice/Condit.
2401/40
HIGH FREQUENCY PROBES *
Probe EF 0391, E-Field, for NBM, 100kHz-3GHz 2402/01B
Probe EF 1891, E-Field, for NBM, 3MHz-18GHz 2402/02B
Probe EF 5091, E-Field, for NBM, 300MHz-50GHz, Thermo. 2402/03B
Probe HF 3061, H-Field, for NBM, 300kHz-30MHz 2402/05B
Probe HF 0191, H-Field, for NBM, 27MHz-1GHz 2402/06B
Probe EA 5091, FCC Shaped, for NBM, 300kHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/07B
Probe EB 5091, IEEE Shaped, for NBM, 3MHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/08B
Probe ED 5091, ICNIRP Shaped, for NBM, 300kHz-50GHz, E-Field 2402/10B
Probe EF 5092, E-Field, HiPow, for NBM, 300MHz-50GHz, Thermo. 2402/11B
Probe EF 0392, E-Field, HiPow, for NBM, 100kHz-3GHz 2402/12B
Probe EF 0691, E-Field, for NBM, 100kHz-6GHz 2402/14B
Probe EF 6092, E-Field, for NBM, 100MHz-60GHz  2402/17B
LOW FREQUENCY PROBE *
EHP-50F E&H Field Analyzer Set, 1Hz-400kHz, for NBM-550
Set Includes:
- EHP-50F Basic Unit (2404/03)